

CITY OF SUMMERSVILLE NICHOLAS COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA SUMMERSVILLE RECREATION COMPLEX BID TABULATION TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2025 AT 2:00 PM Thrasher Project #T30-11510																											
Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	HIGH POINT CONSTRUCTION LLC Buckhannon, WV WV #026530		JF ALLEN COMPANY Buckhannon, WV WV #000376		DANHILL CONSTRUCTION CO. Gauley Bridge, WV WV #001196		DOSS ENTERPRISES LC Jane Lew, WV WV #027217		AMPECO INC. Elkview, WV WV #057574		SWOPE CONSTRUCTION CO. Bluefield, WV WV #001642													
					TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST												
BASE BID																											
1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$	227,165.90	\$	227,165.90	\$	385,000.00	\$	385,000.00	\$	172,174.86	\$	172,174.86	\$	328,918.54	\$	328,918.54	\$	1,888,674.70	\$	1,888,674.70	\$	675,638.29	\$	675,638.29
2	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT	\$	38,716.22	\$	38,716.22	\$	80,000.00	\$	80,000.00	\$	305,862.23	\$	305,862.23	\$	106,698.94	\$	106,698.94	\$	150,000.00	\$	150,000.00	\$	125,088.88	\$	125,088.88
3	1	LS	EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL	\$	195,148.20	\$	195,148.20	\$	195,000.00	\$	195,000.00	\$	62,221.45	\$	62,221.45	\$	224,441.71	\$	224,441.71	\$	50,000.00	\$	50,000.00	\$	133,986.51	\$	133,986.51
4	1	LS	CLEARING / GRUBBING / DEMOLITION	\$	110,617.78	\$	110,617.78	\$	180,000.00	\$	180,000.00	\$	25,314.66	\$	25,314.66	\$	773,476.91	\$	773,476.91	\$	50,000.00	\$	50,000.00	\$	104,680.64	\$	104,680.64
5	2,900	CY	TOPSOIL	\$	55.78	\$	161,762.00	\$	83.00	\$	240,700.00	\$	124.51	\$	361,079.00	\$	81.71	\$	236,959.00	\$	20.00	\$	58,000.00	\$	74.97	\$	217,413.00
6	233,000	SF	SOD (SOCCER FIELDS ONLY)	\$	0.86	\$	200,380.00	\$	1.50	\$	349,500.00	\$	1.31	\$	305,230.00	\$	1.21	\$	281,930.00	\$	1.57	\$	365,810.00	\$	0.59	\$	137,470.00
7	1	LS	SEEDING AND MULCHING	\$	47,455.03	\$	47,455.03	\$	92,600.00	\$	92,600.00	\$	26,510.00	\$	26,510.00	\$	193,531.31	\$	193,531.31	\$	40,000.00	\$	40,000.00	\$	29,412.72	\$	29,412.72
8	1	LS	LANDSCAPING	\$	27,883.05	\$	27,883.05	\$	44,000.00	\$	44,000.00	\$	29,012.75	\$	29,012.75	\$	32,362.29	\$	32,362.29	\$	23,000.00	\$	23,000.00	\$	28,283.58	\$	28,283.58
9	138,000	CY	EARTHWORK	\$	6.41	\$	884,580.00	\$	5.35	\$	738,300.00	\$	10.31	\$	1,422,780.00	\$	6.02	\$	830,760.00	\$	7.00	\$	966,000.00	\$	42.78	\$	5,903,640.00
10	1,310	LF	ROCK CORE DRAIN	\$	105.27	\$	137,903.70	\$	120.00	\$	157,200.00	\$	137.06	\$	179,548.60	\$	79.48	\$	104,118.80	\$	100.00	\$	131,000.00	\$	140.50	\$	184,055.00
11	1,510	LF	TOE KEY	\$	85.55	\$	129,180.50	\$	133.00	\$	200,830.00	\$	82.37	\$	124,378.70	\$	114.18	\$	172,411.80	\$	50.00	\$	75,500.00	\$	64.44	\$	97,304.40
12	8,200	LF	CONCRETE CURB	\$	44.71	\$	366,622.00	\$	46.00	\$	377,200.00	\$	40.62	\$	333,084.00	\$	76.36	\$	626,152.00	\$	65.00	\$	533,000.00	\$	69.02	\$	565,964.00
13	3,950	SY	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$	129.93	\$	513,223.50	\$	134.00	\$	529,300.00	\$	103.74	\$	409,773.00	\$	146.81	\$	579,899.50	\$	140.00	\$	553,000.00	\$	161.88	\$	639,426.00
14	27,387	SY	SEPARATION FABRIC	\$	1.36	\$	37,246.32	\$	1.35	\$	36,972.45	\$	1.15	\$	31,495.05	\$	1.12	\$	30,673.44	\$	1.00	\$	27,387.00	\$	1.65	\$	45,188.55
15	6,054	CY	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	\$	79.99	\$	484,259.46	\$	73.25	\$	443,455.50	\$	125.06	\$	757,113.24	\$	64.67	\$	391,512.18	\$	80.00	\$	484,320.00	\$	82.62	\$	500,181.48
16	70	CY	AGGREGATE BASE SHOULDER STONE	\$	72.87	\$	5,100.90	\$	121.00	\$	8,470.00	\$	215.53	\$	15,087.10	\$	199.14	\$	13,939.80	\$	200.00	\$	14,000.00	\$	154.22	\$	10,795.40
17	5,400	TN	ASPHALT BASE COURSE	\$	158.55	\$	856,170.00	\$	147.00	\$	793,800.00	\$	148.68	\$	802,872.00	\$	138.20	\$	746,280.00	\$	160.00	\$	864,000.00	\$	143.21	\$	773,334.00
18	2,024	TN	ASPHALT WEARING COURSE	\$	181.90	\$	368,165.60	\$	156.00	\$	315,744.00	\$	170.58	\$	345,253.92	\$	156.38	\$	316,513.12	\$	180.00	\$	364,320.00	\$	152.02	\$	307,688.48
19	122	EA	PARKING BLOCKS	\$	126.83	\$	15,473.26	\$	95.00	\$	11,590.00	\$	163.85	\$	19,989.70	\$	208.50	\$	25,437.00	\$	96.00	\$	11,712.00	\$	159.73	\$	19,487.06
20	1,525	LF	GUARDRAIL	\$	67.60	\$	103,090.00	\$	35.00	\$	53,375.00	\$	50.85	\$	77,546.25	\$	29.87	\$	45,551.75	\$	25.00	\$	38,125.00	\$	24.61	\$	37,530.25
21	3,000	LF	8' TALL VINYL CHAIN LINK FENCE & GATES	\$	57.27	\$	171,810.00	\$	54.00	\$	162,000.00	\$	51.03	\$	153,090.00	\$	52.51	\$	157,530.00	\$	75.00	\$	225,000.00	\$	75.64	\$	226,920.00
22	240	LF	4' TALL VINYL CHAIN LINK FENCE & GATES	\$	53.56	\$	12,854.40	\$	53.00	\$	12,720.00	\$	43.54	\$	10,449.60	\$	49.12	\$	11,788.80	\$	40.00	\$	9,600.00	\$	51.39	\$	12,333.60
23	1	LS	PAVEMENT MARKING	\$	10,754.51	\$	10,754.51	\$	24,500.00	\$	24,500.00	\$	10,170.00	\$	10,170.00	\$	24,016.73	\$	24,016.73	\$	20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$	9,914.40	\$	9,914.40
24	1	LS	ROAD SIGNS & ADA SIGNS	\$	11,061.78	\$	11,061.78	\$	12,800.00	\$	12,800.00	\$	9,887.50	\$	9,887.50	\$	12,678.94	\$	12,678.94	\$	13,000.00	\$	13,000.00	\$	9,639.00	\$	9,639.00
25	19	EA	TYPE B INLET	\$	4,825.78	\$	91,689.82	\$	6,860.00	\$	130,340.00	\$	4,203.79	\$	79,872.01	\$	5,321.04	\$	101,099.76	\$	3,000.00	\$	57,000.00	\$	3,924.42	\$	74,563.98
26	10	EA	TYPE G INLET	\$	5,014.67	\$	50,146.70	\$	6,785.00	\$	67,850.00	\$	7,844.00	\$	78,440.00	\$	6,726.84	\$	67,268.40	\$	5,000.00	\$	50,000.00	\$	5,439.81	\$	54,398.10
27	240	LF	6" STORM PIPE PVC	\$	30.47	\$	7,312.80	\$	72.00	\$	17,280.00	\$	59.16	\$	14,198.40	\$	51.51	\$	12,362.40	\$	40.00	\$	9,600.00	\$	35.53	\$	8,527.20
28	42	LF	12" STORM PIPE CORRUGATED HDPE	\$	42.43	\$	1,782.06	\$	167.00	\$	7,014.00	\$	75.71	\$	3,179.82	\$	116.88	\$	4,908.96	\$	60.00	\$	2,520.00	\$	36.51	\$	1,533.42
29	2,603	LF	18" STORM PIPE CORRUGATED HDPE	\$	70.12	\$	182,522.36	\$	98.00	\$	255,094.00	\$	59.38	\$	154,566.14	\$	56.79	\$	147,824.37	\$	40.00	\$	104,120.00	\$	44.69	\$	116,328.07
30	993	LF	24" STORM PIPE CORRUGATED HDPE	\$	90.97	\$	90,333.21	\$	130.00	\$	129,090.00	\$	107.73	\$	106,975.89	\$	61.70	\$	61,268.10	\$	70.00	\$	69,510.00	\$	61.26	\$	60,831.18
31	179	LF	36" STORM PIPE CORRUGATED HDPE	\$	159.30	\$	28,514.70	\$	175.00	\$	31,325.00	\$	167.46	\$	29,975.34	\$	97.40	\$	17,434.60	\$	120.00	\$	21,480.00	\$	86.15	\$	15,420.85
32	204	LF	48" STORM PIPE CORRUGATED HDPE	\$	225.94	\$	46,091.76	\$	232.00	\$	47,328.00	\$	374.16	\$	76,328.64	\$	140.43	\$	28,647.72	\$	250.00	\$	51,000.00	\$	121.05	\$	24,694.20
33	4	EA	18" WINGWALL	\$	1,828.27	\$	7,313.08	\$	5,530.00	\$	22,120.00	\$	3,292.74	\$	13,170.96	\$	2,655.83	\$	10,623.32	\$	2,000.00	\$	8,000.00	\$	2,797.51	\$	11,190.04
34	2	EA	36" WINGWALL	\$	2,673.26	\$	5,346.52	\$	5,900.00	\$	11,800.00	\$	7,509.01	\$	15,018.02	\$	3,162.99	\$	6,325.98	\$	5,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	4,033.51	\$	8,067.02
35	4	EA	48" WINGWALL	\$	9,248.88	\$	36,995.52	\$	11,600.00	\$	46,400.00	\$	15,600.12	\$	62,400.48	\$	8,065.51	\$	32,262.04	\$	11,000.00	\$	44,000.00	\$	11,290.02	\$	45,160.08
36	28	LF	4" SANITARY SEWER LINE PVC SDR-35	\$	17.56	\$	491.68	\$	135.00	\$	3,780.00	\$	56.31	\$	1,576.68	\$	85.57	\$	2,395.96	\$	38.00	\$	1,064.00	\$	19.28	\$	539.84
37	3,430	LF	8" SANITARY SEWER LINE PVC SDR-35	\$	30.85	\$	105,815.50	\$	82.00	\$	281,260.00	\$	65.12	\$	223,361.60	\$	63.45	\$	217,633.50	\$	40.00	\$	137,200.00	\$	33.57	\$	115,145.10
38	5	EA	4" SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT	\$	852.99	\$	4,264.95	\$	815.00	\$	4,075.00	\$	749.56	\$	3,747.80	\$	983.89	\$	4,919.45	\$	500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	918.51	\$	4,592.55
39	20	EA	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	\$	6,360.52	\$	127,210.40	\$	8,100.00	\$	162,000.00	\$	7,319.98	\$	146,399.60	\$	6,726.84	\$	134,536.80	\$	5,000.00	\$	100,000.00	\$	6,293.99	\$	125,879.80
40	1	EA	TIE INTO EX. SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	\$	3,539.77	\$	3,539.77	\$	7,305.00	\$	7,305.00	\$	5,585.01	\$	5,585.01	\$	5,083.49	\$	5,083.49	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	6,913.64	\$	6,913.64
41	799	LF	2" WATER LINE	\$	18.57	\$	14,837.43	\$	53.00	\$	42,347.00	\$	24.21	\$	19,343.79	\$	49.40	\$	39,470.60	\$	16.00	\$	12,784.00	\$	20.00	\$	15,980.00
42	2,682	LF	6" WATER LINE	\$	34.42	\$	92,314.44	\$	66.00	\$	177,012.00	\$	48.21	\$	129,299.22	\$											

51	34	EA	PARKING LOT / ROADWAY LIGHTS	\$ 6,944.48	\$ 236,112.32	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 391,000.00	\$ 6,070.09	\$ 206,383.06	\$ 1,191.71	\$ 40,518.14	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 306,000.00	\$ 5,968.66	\$ 202,934.44
52	2,674	LF	CONDUIT BANK (1-2")	\$ 20.27	\$ 54,201.98	\$ 54.00	\$ 144,396.00	\$ 24.11	\$ 64,470.14	\$ 35.70	\$ 95,461.80	\$ 12.00	\$ 32,088.00	\$ 36.35	\$ 97,199.90
53	384	LF	CONDUIT BANK (1-2", 1-1")	\$ 37.26	\$ 14,307.84	\$ 60.00	\$ 23,040.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 47.91	\$ 18,397.44	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 45.17	\$ 17,345.28
54	424	LF	CONDUIT BANK (2-2", 1-1")	\$ 48.65	\$ 20,627.60	\$ 65.00	\$ 27,560.00	\$ 31.29	\$ 13,266.96	\$ 61.68	\$ 26,152.32	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,208.00	\$ 47.37	\$ 20,084.88
55	125	LF	CONDUIT BANK (3-2", 1-1")	\$ 86.07	\$ 10,758.75	\$ 72.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 43.60	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 79.25	\$ 9,906.25	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 51.78	\$ 6,472.50
56	1,000	LF	CONDUIT BANK (2-6"& 2-4")	\$ 128.13	\$ 128,130.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 71.37	\$ 71,370.00	\$ 133.84	\$ 133,840.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 88.13	\$ 88,130.00
57	714	LF	CONDUIT BANK (5-4")	\$ 125.00	\$ 89,250.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 147,084.00	\$ 47.12	\$ 33,643.68	\$ 142.26	\$ 101,573.64	\$ 60.00	\$ 42,840.00	\$ 82.62	\$ 58,990.68
58	114	LF	CONDUIT BANK (2-1")	\$ 43.23	\$ 4,928.22	\$ 58.00	\$ 6,612.00	\$ 34.31	\$ 3,911.34	\$ 45.86	\$ 5,228.04	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,824.00	\$ 42.96	\$ 4,897.44
59	1,304	LF	CONDUIT BANK (1-1")	\$ 16.77	\$ 21,868.08	\$ 54.00	\$ 70,416.00	\$ 47.21	\$ 61,561.84	\$ 29.80	\$ 38,859.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 15,648.00	\$ 34.70	\$ 45,248.80
60	257	LF	CONDUIT BANK (3-1")	\$ 38.01	\$ 9,768.57	\$ 64.00	\$ 16,448.00	\$ 27.75	\$ 7,131.75	\$ 48.24	\$ 12,397.68	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,112.00	\$ 47.37	\$ 12,174.09
61	1	LS	DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE	\$ 38,284.30	\$ 38,284.30	\$ 15,908.00	\$ 15,908.00	\$ 28,836.33	\$ 28,836.33	\$ 31,471.33	\$ 31,471.33	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45,811.14	\$ 45,811.14
62	1	LS	MAIN BUILDING	\$ 1,722,126.10	\$ 1,722,126.10	\$ 1,567,706.00	\$ 1,567,706.00	\$ 1,581,124.56	\$ 1,581,124.56	\$ 2,118,519.55	\$ 2,118,519.55	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$ 1,733,895.23	\$ 1,733,895.23
63	1	LS	PRESS BOX BUILDING	\$ 658,041.35	\$ 658,041.35	\$ 504,501.00	\$ 504,501.00	\$ 637,376.22	\$ 637,376.22	\$ 834,894.84	\$ 834,894.84	\$ 825,000.00	\$ 825,000.00	\$ 614,620.20	\$ 614,620.20
64	1	LS	TRAIL HEAD BUILDING & SHELTER	\$ 653,650.77	\$ 653,650.77	\$ 465,187.00	\$ 465,187.00	\$ 581,273.43	\$ 581,273.43	\$ 772,410.14	\$ 772,410.14	\$ 790,000.00	\$ 790,000.00	\$ 550,129.07	\$ 550,129.07
65	2,369	LF	ROCK LINED DITCH	\$ 42.60	\$ 100,919.40	\$ 50.00	\$ 118,450.00	\$ 161.63	\$ 382,901.47	\$ 66.28	\$ 157,017.32	\$ 85.00	\$ 201,365.00	\$ 49.35	\$ 116,910.15
66	3,562	LF	VEGETATED DITCH	\$ 13.42	\$ 47,802.04	\$ 22.00	\$ 78,364.00	\$ 12.71	\$ 45,273.02	\$ 7.62	\$ 27,142.44	\$ 10.00	\$ 35,620.00	\$ 17.63	\$ 62,798.06
67	2	EA	8" WATER INSERTION VALVE	\$ 14,712.16	\$ 29,424.32	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 29,327.74	\$ 58,655.48	\$ 17,639.58	\$ 35,279.16	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 22,651.10	\$ 45,302.20
68	2	EA	WATER LINE AIR RELEASE VALVE	\$ 2,012.63	\$ 4,025.26	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 4,816.85	\$ 9,633.70	\$ 2,865.62	\$ 5,731.24	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 3,999.91	\$ 7,999.82
69	5	EA	WATER METER SETTING	\$ 1,843.63	\$ 9,218.15	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 2,572.24	\$ 12,861.20	\$ 2,518.88	\$ 12,594.40	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,368.67	\$ 81,843.35
70	564	LF	6" SANITARY SEWER LINE PVC SDR-35	\$ 27.24	\$ 15,363.36	\$ 74.00	\$ 41,736.00	\$ 59.91	\$ 33,789.24	\$ 61.38	\$ 34,618.32	\$ 40.00	\$ 22,560.00	\$ 30.10	\$ 16,976.40
71	2	EA	TRANSFORMER PAD	\$ 12,129.85	\$ 24,259.70	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 3,205.23	\$ 6,410.46	\$ 3,741.57	\$ 7,483.14	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,580.20	\$ 7,160.40
72	9,500	CY	UNDERCUT	\$ 29.24	\$ 277,780.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 60,800.00	\$ 9.54	\$ 90,630.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 223,250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 36.10	\$ 342,950.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 10,324,251.96		\$ 10,917,534.95		\$ 11,300,000.00		\$ 12,254,142.72		\$ 12,357,395.70		\$ 15,926,981.14	

THRASHER
1 (800) 273-6541
Fax: (304) 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

